
Berita Acara Pengajaran ENGLISH CONVERSATION I-0213 (3 SKS) 

Dosen: 200903021-MES 

Kelas: KG.0213.01.A  

Temu Ruang Kehadiran Bahan Kajian BAP MONEV 

1 
EN7-

D2 

2024-09-23 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:38:45 

tidak absen 

keluar  

It’s great to be here - Greeting 

people - Verb to be singular - 

Number - Asking someone’s 

age  

Meeting One: Its nice to be 

here!  
Memenuhi  

2 
EN7-

D2 

2024-09-30 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:39:47 -

09:47:53  

Who’s Em? - Introducing People 

- Greeting people that you 

know - Preposition: in, on, at - 

Common adjective - 

Introducing family and asking 

about family - Describing about 

people  

Meet 2: Who's Em?  Memenuhi  

3 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-07 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:35:11 -

09:46:12  

I’m French – Canadian - Talking 

about your country and 

nationality - Verb to be plural - 

Question words (what, where, 

who)  

Meet 3: I'm French-Canadian  Memenuhi  

4 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-14 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:10 -

09:47:15  

Can You Spell That, Please? - 

giving your name and address - 

- giving telephone number - - 

days of the week  

Meet 4: Can you spell that, 

please?  
Memenuhi  

5 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-21 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:05 -

09:49:56  

Do You Like Heavy metal? - 

Expressing likes and dislikes - 

Object pronouns - Present 

simple  

Meet 5: Do you like heavy 

metal?  
Memenuhi  

6 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-28 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:32:36 -

10:00:09  

Can I come too? - Clock times - 

Buying things - Ask permission  
Meet 6: Can I come too?  

Belum 

Dimonev  

7 
EN7-

D2 

2024-11-04 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:31 

Review   
Belum 

Dimonev  



Temu Ruang Kehadiran Bahan Kajian BAP MONEV 

tidak absen 

keluar  

9 
EN7-

D2 

2024-11-18 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:35:35 -

09:55:19  

Directions Giving directions 

Asking direction There is / there 

are  

Meet 9: Directions  Memenuhi  

10 
EN7-

D2 

2024-11-25 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:29 -

09:58:26  

She is Pretty Tall - Mention 

general appearance, height, age 

and hair - Decribing picture  

Meet 10: She is pretty tall  Memenuhi  

11 
EN7-

D2 

2024-12-02 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:35:27 -

09:52:57  

Can You Scuba Driver? - 

adverbial phrases of frequency 

- Months , season and dates - 

Verb can (ability)  

Meet 11: Can I do scuba - 

dive?  
Memenuhi  

12 
EN7-

D2 

2024-12-09 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:57:33 -

09:55:02  

What’s Daniel Doing? - 

Sentences in present 

continuous - Describing things - 

Name of the room and part of 

the house - Talking about the 

future  

Meet 12: What's Daniel 

doing?  
Memenuhi 

13 
EN7-

D2 

2024-12-16 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:44:18 -

09:47:11  

Were You Out Last Night? - 

Express offering, accepting and 

refusing - Verb to be past 

simple - Past time adverbials  

Meet 13: Were you out last 

night?  
Memenuhi 

14 
EN7-

D2 

2025-01-06 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:32:27 -

09:59:46  

My Joke’s Funnier - 

Comparative and superlative - 

Irregular adjective - Past simple 

of regular verbs  

Meet 14: My joke's funnier!  Memenuhi 

15 
EN7-

D2 

2025-01-13 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:39:46 -

09:55:08  

Review  Meet 15: Project II  Memenuhi  

 

BAP Kelas Pengganti 



Dosen Ruang Kehadiran Bahan Kajian Alasan Digantikan MONEV 

 

Presensi Kehadiran 

# Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  12  13  14 15  16  Total  

1 44230949 FRANKLIN XAVERIUS SITUMORANG ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ 12 

2 44231104 RAHMI AMALIA PUTRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

3 44231107 MARWA OLIVERA RIANDA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ 13 

4 44231122 MUTIARA FAOUZIAH ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

5 44231125 DONATHA LAUDYA HANUM ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

6 44231127 JASMINE AURELIA PUTRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

7 44231144 NIKI ERLANGGA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 13 

8 44231154 KARMILA APRILIANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

9 44231156 WIDYA RISKIANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

10 44231173 AFIFAH WULANDARI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

11 44231176 SAMUEL DEL ROY ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

12 44231178 RAKA AL FAJRI SANTOSO ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ 6 

13 44231180 APIFAH NUR YULISTIANI ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 11 

14 44231200 ZAHRA KHUMAERA SIGIT ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

15 44231208 JIHAN SALMA FEBRIANE ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

16 44231227 MUHAMMAD ALIF PUTRA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

17 44231234 SYAHDA KHAIRUNNISA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

18 44231238 KHARISMA PUTRI AULIA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

19 44231260 BOKI AMALIA TALAOHU ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

20 44231278 RIZKI FAJAR NURHIDAYAT ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 13 

21 44231283 RANGGA AKBAR PERMANA ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ 7 

22 44231285 ZIHAN NABILA SEPTIANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

23 44231304 META MEILANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 



# Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  12  13  14 15  16  Total  

24 44231305 SEKAR LARASATHI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

25 44231308 YESI AGNESIA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

26 44231323 ADINDA RAHMA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

27 44231334 SAEILLA ARDITA FEBRIYANTI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

28 44231336 ADELIA FAJRIA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

29 44231344 FAHMI IHWANNUDIN ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

30 44231347 MUHAMMAD NATHAN PERDANA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

31 44231364 SAFINA AYUNINGTYAS ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 11 

32 44231374 ALYA NEYSA PALUPI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

33 44231391 YUANITA FAJRIN ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

34 44231395 ASTRIA CITRA PERSADA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ 6 

35 44231396 SITI HASNA KHAIRUNISA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ 13 

36 44231411 HILDA SITI NURHIKMAH ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

37 44231416 DAVINA MAHARANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

38 44231426 SHIFA PUTRI HARASHTA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

39 44231449 
KHAIRATUN HISAN RAMADHINA 

MATDOAN 
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

40 44231470 CAISAR RAMADHAN ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

41 44231477 MUHAMMAD FAHRI HAMZAH ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

42 44231519 ALIA MELANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

43 44231521 NUR ANISAH ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 13 

44 44231531 ISMI AULIA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

45 44231544 IDZHARI ISAC AZANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

46 44231550 LATIFA RASHEEDA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

47 44231554 FEYZA RAMADHANY CHAIRUNISSA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

48 44231568 FIRDAUS AL MUZHOFFAR ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ 8 



# Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  12  13  14 15  16  Total  

49 44231585 SITI NURRISA ASTIPRIATNA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

50 44231591 
MUHAMMAD HANIF FARRAS 

KHAIRY 
✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

51 44231597 PRISTA ANGGIA RESTI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

52 44231600 KINANTI AYU PRAMESTI ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ 9 

53 44231642 REFOLINNO WILLY KAJORI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

54 44231643 
NABILA AUDREY SHARONIA 

RONDBERG 
✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ 6 

55 44231645 ZARIFA WAHYU SYAHPUTRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

56 44231653 ADINDA HARIS AZZAHRA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

57 44231656 QODAMA SIDIK BINO PRASETIO ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ 8 

Total Kehadiran Harian 56 55 53 50 53 54 49 0 52 51 52 50 52 51 51 0 - 

 

Penilaian 

# Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS Grade Akhir 

1 44230949 FRANKLIN XAVERIUS SITUMORANG 80 80 82 85 A 

2 44231104 RAHMI AMALIA PUTRI 80 85 85 85 A 

3 44231107 MARWA OLIVERA RIANDA 80 82 83 83 A 

4 44231122 MUTIARA FAOUZIAH 80 86 88 86 A 

5 44231125 DONATHA LAUDYA HANUM 80 82 84 84 A 

6 44231127 JASMINE AURELIA PUTRI 80 82 82 82 A 

7 44231144 NIKI ERLANGGA 80 81 82 82 A 

8 44231154 KARMILA APRILIANI 80 82 82 84 A 

9 44231156 WIDYA RISKIANI 80 84 82 84 A 

10 44231173 AFIFAH WULANDARI 80 86 84 86 A 

11 44231176 SAMUEL DEL ROY 80 82 82 84 A 

12 44231178 RAKA AL FAJRI SANTOSO 0 0 0 0 E 



# Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS Grade Akhir 

13 44231180 APIFAH NUR YULISTIANI 80 84 82 82 A 

14 44231200 ZAHRA KHUMAERA SIGIT 80 86 84 84 A 

15 44231208 JIHAN SALMA FEBRIANE 80 82 83 82 A 

16 44231227 MUHAMMAD ALIF PUTRA 80 82 82 0 A 

17 44231234 SYAHDA KHAIRUNNISA 80 83 82 84 A 

18 44231238 KHARISMA PUTRI AULIA 70 76 72 74 B 

19 44231260 BOKI AMALIA TALAOHU 80 80 82 82 A 

20 44231278 RIZKI FAJAR NURHIDAYAT 80 85 83 82 A 

21 44231283 RANGGA AKBAR PERMANA 80 81 82 82 A 

22 44231285 ZIHAN NABILA SEPTIANI 80 82 84 82 A 

23 44231304 META MEILANI 80 83 83 84 A 

24 44231305 SEKAR LARASATHI 80 85 86 85 A 

25 44231308 YESI AGNESIA 80 82 84 82 A 

26 44231323 ADINDA RAHMA 80 85 85 85 A 

27 44231334 SAEILLA ARDITA FEBRIYANTI 80 82 81 81 A 

28 44231336 ADELIA FAJRIA 80 82 84 84 A 

29 44231344 FAHMI IHWANNUDIN 80 85 83 83 A 

30 44231347 MUHAMMAD NATHAN PERDANA 80 80 82 84 A 

31 44231364 SAFINA AYUNINGTYAS 80 82 85 84 A 

32 44231374 ALYA NEYSA PALUPI 80 85 82 84 A 

33 44231391 YUANITA FAJRIN 80 86 88 87 A 

34 44231395 ASTRIA CITRA PERSADA 70 75 73 72 B 

35 44231396 SITI HASNA KHAIRUNISA 80 83 84 82 A 

36 44231411 HILDA SITI NURHIKMAH 80 84 84 85 A 

37 44231416 DAVINA MAHARANI 80 82 84 82 A 

38 44231426 SHIFA PUTRI HARASHTA 80 84 86 86 A 

39 44231449 KHAIRATUN HISAN RAMADHINA MATDOAN 80 82 84 83 A 



# Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS Grade Akhir 

40 44231470 CAISAR RAMADHAN 80 86 86 84 A 

41 44231477 MUHAMMAD FAHRI HAMZAH 80 84 84 82 A 

42 44231519 ALIA MELANI 80 82 84 82 A 

43 44231521 NUR ANISAH 80 82 84 82 A 

44 44231531 ISMI AULIA 80 83 82 82 A 

45 44231544 IDZHARI ISAC AZANI 80 80 82 83 A 

46 44231550 LATIFA RASHEEDA 0 0 0 0 E 

47 44231554 FEYZA RAMADHANY CHAIRUNISSA 80 84 82 85 A 

48 44231568 FIRDAUS AL MUZHOFFAR 80 82 82 82 A 

49 44231585 SITI NURRISA ASTIPRIATNA 80 83 84 84 A 

50 44231591 MUHAMMAD HANIF FARRAS KHAIRY 80 82 83 82 A 

51 44231597 PRISTA ANGGIA RESTI 70 76 72 75 B 

52 44231600 KINANTI AYU PRAMESTI 80 83 82 82 A 

53 44231642 REFOLINNO WILLY KAJORI 80 80 80 82 A 

54 44231643 NABILA AUDREY SHARONIA RONDBERG 0 0 0 0 E 

55 44231645 ZARIFA WAHYU SYAHPUTRI 80 84 82 82 A 

56 44231653 ADINDA HARIS AZZAHRA 80 85 83 84 A 

57 44231656 QODAMA SIDIK BINO PRASETIO 0 0 0 0 E 

 


